Sterling,CO 80751

0
jl}
3
4
5
&
7
&
8

PDC Energy
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10/29/2019

970-286-9164
Bud Halman
MIT Test

Seconds

T:25:15 AM
1i2b:15 AM
T7:27:15 AM
7:28:15 AM
7:29:15 AM
£:30:15 AM
7:31:15 AM
7:32:15 AM
7:33:15 AM
7:34:115 AM
13515 AM
7:36:15 AM
7:37:15 AM
7:38:15 AM
7:39:15 AM
7:40:15 AM
7:41:15 AM
7:42:15 AM
7:43:15 AM
7:44-15 AM




